1
®
FN6095.2
ISL84781
Ultra Low ON-Resistance, Low-Voltage,
Single Supply, 8 to 1 Analog Multiplexer
The Intersil ISL84781 device contains precision, bidirectional,
analog switches configured as an 8 channel

Analog Switch Input Pin
ADD Address Input Pin
Ordering Information
PART NO.
TEMP.
RANGE (°C) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
ISL84781IV -40 to 85 16 Ld TSSOP M16.173
ISL84781IV-T -40 to 85 16 Ld TSSOP
Tape & Reel
M16.173
ISL84781IR -40 to 85 16 Ld 3x3 Thin
QFN
L16.3x3A
ISL84781IR-T -40 to 85 16 Ld 3x3 Thin
QFN
Tape & Reel
L16.3x3A
ISL84781IVZ